08.01.2026 4031 Wertungsrennen

JAHRESRANKING

Competition: Effizienz: (ab 5 R)

Bundesligist:

Gerteiser , Herbert
Payk, Luca
derron, Roy
Scharf, Marc (TurtL)
Nickel, Philipp (NICKEL)
Marx , Luis (Champ 22)
Plowucha, Nico
Tritschler , Ingo
Wengenroth, Levi (Aqua Cooler)
Oswald , Roger
Matz, Michael (The Aura)
Jung, Silas (Nevze)
Reetz , René
Niesporek, Denis Daniel (MrAtomicOne)
Bader, Patrick
Mazzucco , Gianluca
Garbushin, Michael
Banzer, Domenik
Sagir , Emre (Champ 20)
Weschta, Nick (Meerjungfraumann)
Plattner , Rolf
Diercks, Jasper (Jasperl)
Dercho , Nico (Vize Champ "22)
Steinwachs, Colin (Regio-Meister2024)
Skubacz, Marc (Scuuby)
Schumann, Nils
Zcernikow , Maurice (Maurice)
Kamieth , Tommy
Tyca, Jan Simon (J)
Haubitz , Harald
Dorflinger, Nik-Achilles
Nienholdt, Sascha
Bosel , Dominic (M.Bosel)
Aebi, Caine
Kamieth, Moritz
Schreiber , Timm
Keller , Alexander (Kalex31)
Sabas, Damian
Hausler, Patrik

D-S-BW
D-N-- NI
CH-S-- CH
D-N-- HE
D-N-- HE
D-S-- BW
D-N-- NRW
D-S-- BW

F-S--F
D-N-- HE
D-N-- HE
D-N-- NRW
D-S-- NRW
CH-S-- CH
CH-S-- CH

D-S-- BW
D-N-- NRW
D-N-- HE
CH-S-- CH
D-N-- NI
CH-S-- CH

0- HE

D-S-- BW
D-N-- NI
D-N-- NRW
D-N-- NRW
D-S-- BW
D-S-- BW
D-S-- BW
D-N-- HE
CH-S-- CH
D-N-- NRW
D-N-- NI
D-N-- HE
D-N-- NRW
CH-S-- CH




Costache , Alexandru (Alex)
Mitschke, Felix

Marx , Arnold (Eddie)
Schmid., Finley

Arnold , Wolfgang
Schroder, Emma-Marie (Emma)
Hoppe , Bernd

Philipp, Jan

Wang , Zichao

Li., Andy

Berensfreise, Ralf
Conrad, Frank

Halver , Simon

Vieting, Jan

Viehl , Marc

Waibel , Carsten (CHAMP 19)
Lampen , Michael

Zwieg , Olaf

Biingen, Nico

Klein , Julian (Vize Champ 20)
Brindle, Michael
Kaestner , Helmut

Lais , Malakai (Mele)
Weichselbaum , Stephan
Ludemann , Axel

Buri, Andrin

Hoppe, Pascal

Zickel , Roland
Schwubbe, Sven
Briigger, Raffael

Haase, Matthias (Matze)
Mancini, Alessandro
Flossbach, Liam

Rhein, Sabine

Clemens , Robert
Casartelli, Marco
Radecke, Danny

Roj , Piotr (Pole2)
Goretzki , Andreas
Flambard, Yann
Plowucha, Krzysztof
Lungu , Octavian (007)
Marek , Sebastian
Gerdes , Focko

Klemm , Harald




Zimmermann , Hugo (Hugo)
Ebner, Leon

Kiipper, Maximilian
Schindler, Tim

Rhein, Moritz

Mann. , Bjorn

Vogel , Mika
Hammann, Bjorn

Peters , Niklas

Meyer, Stephan (The real Anderson)
Kiipper, Kevin
Bohnisch, Hendrik (Bommel RT)
Zickel , Michael

Soll , Thorsten (Tsoll)
Lange, Fynn

Nickel, Tim (tim247)
Koch-Krawczyk, Benjamin
Ebner, Dirk

Janecek, Peer

Auer. , Siegbert (Siggi)
Discher, Bastian (Basti)
Hahn , Volker

Steinhaus , Niklas
Ackermann, Elin
Fricker , Adrian

Krause , Mario

Ahr, Kevin

Selbach , David

Wahl, Lennart

Mabhler , Hannes

Hansen , Torsten
Plahuta, Timo

Maziol, Lara

Kittel, Alexander
Schérer , Robert
Schnitzius, Paul

Picavet, Niklas

Milde , Peter

Cangemi, Gaetano
Rhein, Michael
Hoffmann, Jens

Geifes, Oliver

Pagnozzi, Miguel
Miinstermann, Benjamin
Lagarde, Laurent




Falski, Kajetan

Carell, Jos

Kopylov, Viktoria
Reichmuth, Keanu

Van Oostveen , Alina
Ackermann , Max

Grupe , Michele

Kohler , Ingo

Pezzolla , Torsten
Rohnfelder, Tim Florian (Tim2008)
Hinz, Phillip

Meinert, Kyron

Jarchow , Nicolas

Arntz , Dominik (clever-racer.com)
Bohm , André

Jucknat, Tobias (Tobi) (KartCraze)
Maddahi, Simon

Wenski , Martin (Racer01)
Faust, John (Wolpaca)
Adolff, Maximilian
Schmidt, Lennart

Teepe , Dirk

Duran , Mustafa Naci (Musti)
Cole, Fin (Cole)

Cohrs, Dominik

Scalzillo, Loris
Berensfreise, Leonie
Surrey, Leon

Rohrbach, Bjorn

Schuler , Bruno

Brandlin , Michael
Scalzillo, Antonio
Karempidis, Christos
Weber , Michael

Mechbal, Faysal

Opitz , Stephan (Hunter)
Indlekofer, Simon
Talmon-Gros, Sascha
Esposito, Clément

Salja, Adrian

Erbe, Markus

Haindl , Moritz (Mo)

Kuhl , Sven

Schldpfer, Ernst

Miiller. , Christian
Wilhelm, Christian




Papageorgiou, Christos
Paiva, Leonardo
Haas, Leon
Westbomke , Norbert
Clever , Sascha
Castagna, Sebastian
Heimbrock, Matthias
Hagenbuch , Mirko
Schmidt, Robin
Langenfurth, Fabian
Lerchbacher, Franz
Reimer, Fabian
GoBmann, Paul
Stellmacher, Marvin
Friesen, Erik

Girin, Dajana
Fettweil3, Lukas
Taesler , Manfred
Mankel, Michael
Goebel, Lennox
Plowucha, Katharina




386 Rennen
im Jahr

Punkte: MPS Member Rennen
4515 26,82688 X 53
3746 3586538
3604  28.26490
3401  30,07007
3317 3096124
2917 2554477
2602 2873985
2549 2094602
2459 2570028
2417 21,7030
2406  27,52897
2388  23,19327
2268 3136641
2234 2245631
2217 21,8149
2026  19,85558
2003 2127328
1986  20,80819
1946  26,00751
1829  19,02300
1715 1518624
1607 2441510
1561 2152338
1511 2528615
1500 2296582
1468 1855332
1418  21,89453
1379  22,09423
1351 2451322
1331 1522168
1325 1965635
1293 17,19041
1242 1834844
1157  14,04393
1150 1983145
1140 2146130
1095
1013

990

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X




21,77599
18,08875
12,39260
14,48667
17,28646
19,37605
15,75102
17,62847
24,17024
21,39096
23,42704
16,72867
14,61514
21,34107
15,14481
20,91754
16,37706
13,85230
16,11081
15,60969
15,56773
14,23783
15,24693
14,92397
15,57138
11,08154
13,19920
8,09495
14,52144
13,75746
15,26853
15,39852
11,39912
10,75683
13,66798
7,78962
14,24680
18,63184
12,60333
13,96645
12,43803
14,69671

13,51015

9,37599
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12,31853
11,90838
14,60629
13,26617
9,25912
12,09145
10,69945
12,79549
12,64944
11,54204
11,29335
10,46952
7,66513
11,74974
12,14463
2,87281
14,76321
7,40339
10,51546
2,14145
3,44474
8,26332
3,57697
10,26018
9,62809
1,88947
10,47932
9,02588
6,60805
1,99781
7,99059
1,52851
3,15351
1,18114
3,39627
8,25965
2,81974
3,16711
7,87270
5,91272
7,93306
15,42165
6,35184
2,13947
1,41711
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6,00498
7,52434
7,36434
7,41382
5,78421
6,99809
2,97237
0,94825
6,80921
3,06974

1,88947
0,18640
0,52368
0,39868
7,91053
4,78684
4,68184
0,68421
0,81140
0,27368
0,39868
2,56974
2,50724
1,50614
3,99868
0,68640
2,25724
0,49781
0,47237
0,97237
1,41711
0,37281
0,26184
1,66711

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
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0,84737
1,97237
0,47237
1,97237
1,19474
0,47237
0,47237
0,47237
0,18640
0,47237
0,10439

6
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
5

2,87184
1,06974
0,47237
1,19474
1,06974
0,72237
0,94474
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